Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519368EN   page 1
July 8, 2022 9:46 AM
2-5/8"
[66mm]
2-9/16"
[66mm]

Dimensional and Mounting Details
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Control Solutions  page 4
• Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
SLSTP Lensed
PS519368EN   page 2
July 8, 2022 9:46 AM
Input Current (A)
Catalog # UPC Length CCT (K)
Delivered
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W) Controls 120V 277V
2SLSTP1040DD-120V 080083705771 2 4000 1390 12 121 Triac Dimming to 10% 0.10
2SLSTP2040DD-120V 080083705788 2 4000 2680 22 121 Triac Dimming to 10% 0.19
4SLSTP2040DD-120V 080083705795 4 4000 2830 23 125 Triac Dimming to 10% 0.19
4SLSTP4040DD-120V 080083705801 4 4000 4980 40 125 Triac Dimming to 10% 0.33
2SLSTP2035DD-UNV 080083814763 2 3500 2671 23 118 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.19 0.08
2SLSTP2040DD-UNV 080083807826 2 4000 2680 23 118 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.19 0.08
2SLSTP2050DD-UNV 080083158928 2 5000 2921 22 131 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.19 0.08
4SLSTP2040DD-UNV 080083705818 4 4000 2631 22 120 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.18 0.08
4SLSTP2050DD-UNV 080083158935 4 5000 2858 22 127 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.19 0.08
4SLSTP4035DD-UNV 080083807765 4 3500 4766 41 117 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.34 0.15
4SLSTP4040DD-UNV 080083705825 4 4000 4927 41 120 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.34 0.15
4SLSTP5540DD-UNV 080083807789 4 4000 5733 47 122 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.39 0.17
4SLSTP5550DD-UNV 080083158959 4 5000 6207 49 126 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.41 0.18
8SLSTP8035DD-UNV 080083804368 8 3500 8958 75 119 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.63 0.27
8SLSTP8040DD-UNV 080083814787 8 4000 9304 76 123 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.63 0.27
8SLSTP8050DD-UNV 080083158966 8 5000 9922 76 131 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.63 0.27
8SLSTP11035DD-UNV 080083807703 8 3500 11436 94 122 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.78 0.34
8SLSTP11040DD-UNV 080083807680 8 4000 11467 94 122 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.78 0.34
8SLSTP11050DD-UNV 080083158973 8 5000 12414 94 132 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.78 0.34
4SLSTP4040CS 080083807741 4 4000 4898 40 122 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.34 0.15
8SLSTP8040CS 080083807727 8 4000 8949 72 124 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.60 0.26
Order Information
R O W A L I G N E R 8 '  -  8 ' R O W A L I G N E R 8 '  -  4 '
Accessories (Order Separately)